
Summer 2015 Academic Calendar 

Date(s) Event 

May 11, Monday MBA and BLS first summer session classes begin 

May 14, Thursday First summer session classes begin 

May 18, Monday Deadline for graduate students to apply to 
graduate in Summer 2015 

May 25, Monday Memorial Day holiday. Classes dismissed; offices 
closed. 

May 29, Friday Classes dismissed for Memorial Day are held on 
this date. 

June 5, Friday Final deadline for undergraduates to apply to 
graduate in Summer 2015 

June 17, Wednesday First summer session final examinations 

June 18, Thursday Second summer session classes begin 

June 19, Friday MBA and BLS first summer session final 
examinations 

June 22, Monday MBA and BLS second summer session classes 
begin 

July 3, Friday Independence Day holiday. Classes dismissed; 
offices closed. 

July 24, Friday Second summer session final examinations 

August 3, Monday MBA and BLS second summer session final 
examinations 

August 7, Friday Summer graduation date 
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